
Namn  H 1 Resultat Ort
Oskarsson Johnny 1088 Tibbles
Roman Gunnar 1066 Nyköping
Larsson Rolf 1059 Strängnäs
Boiesen Poul 1048 Helsingborg
Gustavsson Björn 1045 Nyköping
Jansson Bo 1044 Helsingborg
Lindh Sören 1023 Oxelösund
Johansson Karl-Erik 999 Jönköping
Andersson Bengt-Åke 996 Helsingborg
Bäckström Gunnar 990 Skärstad
Tedeby Curt 987 Nässjö
Johansson Rune 983 Tranås
Svensson Nils 972 Oxelösund
Andersson Elis 963 Helsingborg
Karlsson Sture 947 Höör
Persson Bengt 925 Helsingborg
Vikström Ove 902 Sundsvall
Karlsson Lennart 889 Markaryd
Stark  Lars 886
Thorberg Bengt-Olof 874 Jönköping
Magnusson Gert 868 Markaryd
Fast Eje 866 Tranås
Wiberg Lennart 865 Jönköping
Amberg Sten 839 Fruängen
Håkansson Rune 820 Sundsvall
Ottosson Tage 816 Eslöv
Nylander Lennart 814 Sundsvall
Larsson Alf 623 Skärstad



Namn  H2 Resultat Ort
Eriksson Jerry 1176 Tibro
Johansson Ture 1153 Tibro
Magnusson Sven-Åke 1125 Ystad
Rolin Lars 1100 Ystad
Holmgren Bo 1097 Dalsjöfors
Larsson Yngve 1094 Falun
Danielsson Bo 1092 Håbo
Nordlund Tore 1092 Tibbles
Sääkinen Antti 1064 Tranås
Elfman Mats 1055 Argenta
Velander Jan 1052 Tranås
Peterson Jörgen 1041 Nässjö
Renner Hans 1041 Håbo
Jacksson Gordon 1039 Markaryd
Käll Arne 1035 Tibro
Sparrwardt Bernt 1033 Tibbles
Arnesson Thomas 1025 Eslöv
Håkansson Kenneth 1019 Tibro
Einarsson Kaj 1008 Jönköping
Spörk Alf 1003 Jönköping
Edgardsson Bruno 998 Berga
Hellsten Mats 994 Falun
Karlsson Bertil 989 Falun
Olsson Börje 987 Sundsvall
Andersson Alf 985 Eslöv
Andersson Bengt-Åke 983 Långaryd
Lundstedt Tom 980 Helsingborg
Nåbäck Kjell-Åke 977 Helsingborg
Olofsson Stig 975 Tibbles
Lindberg Krister 973 Höör



Svedborg Svante 963 Tibbles
Andersson Bo 955 Nässjö
Ekberg Lennart 925 Oxelösund
Wikström Bengt 922 Sundsvall
Bjersander Sten-Åke 922 Gotland
Peterson Bernt 912 Nässjö
Nilsson Arne 906 Eslöv
Andersson Lars-Erik 841 Nässjö
Uhlin Per-Olof 827 Sundsvall
Ekman Tommie 795 Jönköping
Isaksson Lars_Åke 690 Skärstad



Namn   H3 Resultat Ort
Pettersson Bo 1179 Huddinge
Cederhammar Gösta 1145 Glanshammar
Stålrohs Egon 1099 Älmhult
Bergström Thorulf 1098 Nässjö
Hjalmarsson Alf 1079 Sundsvall
Sjöström Berth-Love 1075 Helsingborg
Hedström Claes-Göran 1073 Jönköping
Lindqvist Curt 1059 Eslöv
Reunanen Pekka 1019 Sundsvall
Bergqvist Allan 1013 Falun
Karlsson Per-Olof 990 Nässjö
Halonen Tuomo 976 Jönköping
Elm Lennart 954 Nässjö
Lindqvist Jan-Erik 945 Nyköping
Hensvik Leif 921 Nässjö
Back Tommy 907 Markaryd
Engman Bertel 904 Sundsvall
Wettermark Mats 864 Skärstad
Olsson Jan-Erik 825 Bodekull
Gustavsson Lars

Karlsson Lars Skärstad



Namn   H4 Resultat Ort
Nielsen Reidulf 1194 Helsingborg
Renberg Lars-E 1140 Sundsvall
Westman Lars 1138 Lilla Edet
Persson Bo 1130 Falun
Sahlin Göran 1069 Falun
Sääkkinnen Antti 1064 Tranås
Johansson Jonny 1039 Eslöv
Nilsson Tommy 1019 Lilla Edet
Johansson Hasse 1015 Hjo



Namn   D1 Resultat Ort
Jansen Kirsti 954 Helsingborg
Larsson Karin 938 Strängnäs
Nilsson Sonja 877 Sundsvall
Spörk Inger 859 Jönköping
Andersson Ethel 838 Höör
Johansson Ulla 676 Skärstad



Namn   D2 Resultat Ort
Mattsson Birgitta 1089 Tibbles
Larsson Gurli 1003 Strängnäs
Roman Irene 988 Jönköping
Jönsson Ewa 975 Höör
Wennberg Anita 971 Oxelösund
Sjöblom Inger 939 Karlsborg
Amberg Marianne 905 Fruängen
Magnusson Gunilla 889
Hultqvist Eva 872 Jönköping



Namn  D3 Resultat Ort
Bergqvist Anita 1011 Falun
Stenström Lisbeth 1010 Gotland
Alexandersson Margot 927 Strängnäs
Levin Lena 924 Markaryd
Ekman Maj-Britt 912 Jönköping
Eriksson Agneta 866

Jakobsson Mia 850 Sundsvall
Sandberg Maj-Britt 738 Skärstad
Onselius Gunnel 726 Skärstad
CederhammarMaja 690 Glanshammar



Namn Resultat 1 Resultat 2 Summa

Jerry Eriksson/Ture Johansson 1176 1153 2329 Tibro
Bert-Love Sjöström/Reidulf Nielsen 1075 1194 2269 Tågaborg
Birgitta Mattson/Tore Nordlund 1149 1092 2241 Kom Vallentuna
Alf Hjalmarsson/Lars-E Rehnberg 1097 1140 2237 Ystad
Bo Persson/Göran Sahlin 1130 1069 2199 Falun
Anita Bergqvist/Egon Ståhlros 1081 1099 2180 Falun/Älmhult
Tommy Nilsson/Lars Westman 1019 1138 2157 Lilla Edet
Hans Renner/Bo Danielsson 1041 1092 2133 Håbo
Jonny Oskarsson/Bernt Sparrwardt 1088 1033 2121 Tibbles
Jan Velander/Antti Sääkkinen 1052 1064 2116 Kontakt Tranås
Gunnar Roman/Irene Roman 1066 1048 2114 Nyköping
Allan Bergqvist/Yngve Larsson 1013 1094 2107 Falun 26
Curt Lindqvist/Jonny Johansson 1059 1039 2098 Eslöv
Sören Lindh/Anita Wennberg 1023 1071 2094 Oxelösund
Lennart Elm/Magnusson Sven-Åke 954 1125 2079 NässjöYstad
Karin Larsson/Gurli Larsson 998 1063 2061 Strängnäs
Arne Käll/Kenneth Håkansson 1035 1019 2054 Tibro
Tuomo Halonen/Clars-Göran Hedström 976 1073 2049 Jönköping



Rolf Larsson/Margot Alexandersson 1059 987 2046 Strängnäs
Kjell-Åke Nåbäck/Poul Boiesen 977 1048 2025 Tågaborg
Gordon Jacksson/Lena Levin 1039 984 2023 Markaryd
Torulf Bergström/Leif Hensvik 1098 921 2019 Nässjö
Hasse Johansson/Inger Sjöblom 1015 999 2014 Hjo Karlsborgsbygdengsbygden 36
Benny Andersson/Kirsti Jansen 996 1014 2010 Tågaborg
Alf Andersson/Thomas Arnesson 985 1025 2010 Eslöv 10
Bo Jansson/Elis Andersson 1044 963 2007 Tågaborg
Lisbeth Stenström/Sten-Åke Bjersander 1070 922 1992 Höstglöd Gotland
Jan-Erik Lindqvist/Björn Gustafsson 945 1045 1990 Nyköping
Mats Hellsten/Bertil Karlsson 994 989 1983 Falun
Bengt-Åke Andersson/Bruno Edgardsson 983 998 1981 Långaryd/Berga
Curt Tedeby/Bo Andersson 987 955 1942 Nässjö
EvaHultqvist/Kaj Ejnarsson 932 1008 1940 Jönköping
Svante Svedborg/Stig Olofsson 963 975 1938 Tibbles
Ewa Jönsson/Ethel Andersson 1035 898 1933 Höör
Bo Holmgren/Jan-Erik Olsson 1097 825 1922 Toarp Dalsjöfors/Bodekull
Krister Lindberg/Sture Karlsson 973 947 1920 Höör
Tom Lundstedt/Bengt Persson 980 925 1905 Tågaborg
Bernt Peterson/Per-Olof Karlsson 912 990 1902 Nässjö



Nils Svensson/Lennart Ekberg 972 925 1897 Oxelösund
GöstaCederhammar/Maja Cederhammar 1145 750 1895 Glanshammar
Maj-Britt Ekman/Inger Spörk 972 919 1891 Jönköping
Lars-Erik Andersson/Jörgen Peterson 841 1041 1882 Nässjö
Eriksson Agneta/Magnusson Gunilla 926 949 1875 Ystad
Karl-Erik Johansson/Bengt-Olof Thorberg 999 874 1873 Jönköping
Sonja Nilsson/Bengt Wikström 937 922 1859 Freja Sundsvall
Eje Fast/Rune Johansson 866 983 1849 Kontakt Tranås
Pekka Reunanen/Rune Håkansson 1019 820 1839 Freja Sundsvall
Mia Jakobsson/Bertel Engman 910 904 1814 Freja Sundsvall
Sten Amberg/Marianne Amberg 839 965 1804 Fruängen S-holm
Börje Olsson/Lennart Nylander 987 814 1801 Freja Sundsvall
Tommie Ekman/Alf Spörk 795 1003 1798 Jönköping
Lennart Wiberg/Tommy Back 865 907 1772 Jönköpinging/Markaryd
Lennart Karlsson/Gert Magnusson 889 868 1757 Markaryd
Ove Vikström/Per-Olof Uhlin 902 827 1729 Freja Sundsvall
Tage Ottosson/Arne Nilsson 816 906 1722 Eslöv
Lars-Åke Isaksson/Gunnar Bäckström 690 990 1680 Skärstad
Ulla Johansson/Mats Wettermark 736 864 1600 Skärstad
Gunnel Onselius/Maj-Britt Sandberg 786 798 1584 Skärstad



Alf Larsson/Lars Stark 623 886 1509 Skärstad
Mats Elfman/Sparring 1055 1055 Argenta


